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PONTUAÇÃO F4 JUNIOR
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G1

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap A C A B A B SU TO

1 106 SAMUEL SANTIAGO / FASP 213 0 0 x 50 50 x x 44 69 0

2 027 YURI MORELLI / FASP 188 25 25 34 x 41 x 38 x 75 0

3 059 MATHEUS FORTUNATO / FASP 180 33 8 41 x x 38 x 38 63 0

4 045 PAULO WILLEMANN / FAEMT 175 38 5 38 x x 44 x 36 57 0

5 025 MIGUEL DA SILVA / FASP 165 48 10 x 44 x 34 36 x 51 0

6 081 LEONARDO RAMIRES / FASP 163 50 2 24 x x 41 x 50 48 0

7 051 THEO SALOMÃO  / FAUGO 162 51 1 50 x x 50 x 20 42 0

8 032 DAVI ALKMIN / FAUESC 158 55 4 44 x 30 x 50 x 34 0

9 077 ENRICO MARTINHO / FASP 137 76 21 x 38 44 x x 41 14 0

10 088 GUILHERME FREIRE / FASP 134 79 3 x 41 38 x x 25 30 0

11 212 DIOGO CRUZ / FAB 132 81 2 x 36 34 x x 34 28 0

12 112 JOÃO SHIMODA / FASP 130 83 2 x 34 x 36 34 x 26 0

13 075 MARCELO TORTATO / FAUESC 125 88 5 36 x 36 x 41 x 12 0

14 012 RAFAEL MACHADO / FAUESC 122 91 3 x 30 x 17 30 x 45 0

15 099 DUDU PAGLIARO / FASP 117 96 5 x 28 x 30 27 x 32 0

16 030 MARCELO KAIRIS / FPRA 114 99 3 27 x 27 x 24 x 36 0

17 089 RICK GOTTEMS / FASP 113 100 1 x 19 x 32 44 x 18 0

18 087 ALEJO CARACOCHE / FAERJ 107 106 6 x 18 18 x x 32 39 0

19 999 FRANCISCO CAMILO  / FAEMT 107 106 0 23 x 28 x 32 x 24 0

20 019 ENZO BRANDÃO / FPRA 103 110 4 x 32 32 x x 19 20 0

21 777 MURILO DUARTE / FAEES 96 117 7 x 27 26 x x 28 15 0

22 305 MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO / FASP 92 121 4 28 x 25 x 26 x 13 0

23 007 CAIO ZORZETTO / FPRA 90 123 2 22 x x 28 x 18 22 0

24 369 DYLAN HOLANDA / FPARN 87 126 3 19 x x 27 x 30 11 0

25 035 ALYSSON MILO / FASP 86 127 1 x 24 19 x x 26 17 0

26 105 LUIZ QUEIROZ / FADF 84 129 2 21 x 22 x 25 x 16 0

27 216 ARTHUR DA ROCHA / FAUESC 84 129 0 26 x 20 x 28 x 10 0

28 125 ELI STEINBRUCH / FASP 81 132 3 30 x 23 x 19 x 9 0

29 033 GABRIEL TESSER / FASP 80 133 1 32 x x 23 x 17 8 0

30 621 ARTHUR MACHADO  / FAUESC 77 136 3 x 26 24 x x 22 5 0

31 043 VINICIUS APOLINARIO / FASP 73 140 4 x 25 x 24 20 x 4 0

32 023 JOÃO PAULO GUEDES / FASP 71 142 2 17 x x 26 x 27 1 0

33 135 DAVI SANCHES / FASP 71 142 0 18 x x 22 x 24 7 0

34 011 JOÃO FRANCISCO / FASP 70 143 1 x 22 21 x x 21 6 0

35 003 NAIM SALEH / FASP 67 146 3 25 x 17 x 22 x 3 0

36 111 ELO CHEFER / FPRA 66 147 1 x 23 x 20 21 x 2 0

37 028 CADU GUIMARÃES  / FAEMT 62 151 4 20 x x 19 x 23 x 0

38 015 ALEXANDRE LOUZA / FAUGO 61 152 1 x 20 x 18 23 x x 0

39 004 HENRIQUE CARDOSO / FAEES 60 153 1 x 21 x 21 18 x x 0

40 121 ENZO MARCELINO / FASP 59 154 1 x 17 x 25 17 x x 0

Event Legend

#1 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #5 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#2 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #6 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#3 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #7 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#4 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #8 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 
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